
COUPE NATIONALE IND DES ENTREPRISES KYU
PARIS 17/06/2012

Cat. -48
Nb. Judokas :  3

  

Poule n° 1

LOR LOR GUENZI JUSTINE Au four LorrainCM 1/10 202010001

93 93  VAN DE VELDE ES MAIRIE DE BESSACM 2/20 1100021

77 77  RIVIERE Veroniq AM JAVOUREY    CM 0/0 3000000

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 2x3 - 1x3 

Eric
SMI



COUPE NATIONALE IND DES ENTREPRISES KYU
PARIS 17/06/2012

Cat. -52
Nb. Judokas :  6

  

Poule n° 1

93 93  MILLEREUX CARIN EDUCATION NATIOCV 1/10 20001101

AUV AUV REVELLON Nadege ADISSEO        CM 0/0 3000000

PDL PDL BAHIER FLORENCE Hôpital Ernée  CM 2/20 1100020

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 2x3 - 1x3 

Poule n° 2

75 75  LANGARD LAURE  HOPITAL BEAUJONCV 1/10 2000100

PDL PDL LEMOINE FRANÇOI Adecco         CM 0/0 3000010

78 78  CHARBONNIER MAR PHARMACIE COLSOCM 2/15 1101001

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 2x3 - 1x3 

Eric
SMI



COUPE NATIONALE IND DES ENTREPRISES KYU
PARIS 17/06/2012

Cat. -52
Nb. Judokas :  4

  

    P1 Hôpital Ernée BAHIER FLORENCE     CM

    P2 HOPITAL BEAUJ LANGARD LAURE     CV

    P1 EDUCATION NAT MILLEREUX CARINE     CV

    P2 PHARMACIE COL CHARBONNIER MARINE     CM

LANGARD LAURE  
110  \000   

CHARBONNIER MAR
100  \000   

CHARBONNIER MAR
100  \000   

           
   

           

           
           

   

           
MILLEREUX CARI
           

MILLEREUX CARI

           
   

           

           
           

   

           
BAHIER FLORENC
           

BAHIER FLORENC
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 1 - CHARBONNIER MARINE   PHARMACIE COLS78        P2 
 2 - LANGARD LAURE        HOPITAL BEAUJO75        P2 
 3 - BAHIER FLORENCE      Hôpital Ernée PDL       P1 
 3 - MILLEREUX CARINE     EDUCATION NATI93        P1 

Eric
SMI



COUPE NATIONALE IND DES ENTREPRISES KYU
PARIS 17/06/2012

Cat. -57
Nb. Judokas :  16

      TBO CONSEIL DE... BELHIOUANE ZAKIYA     CM

    91 ABERCOMBIE   VESTAL CLEMENCE     CM

    LIM SCP PINAUD GA ROUBY CELIA     CV

    AQU ASTOUX CRESTI DA ROCHA SONIA     CV

    77 EDUCATION NAT ICOLE ARMELLE     CM

    PCH EDUCATION NAT JARDINIER FLORINE     CM

    95 ENTREPRISE PI ELBAAR SANDRINE     CM

    PDL Education Nat KERANGUEVEN GAELLE     CV

    LIM MC DONALD GUE ROBERT EMILIE     CM

    PDL BUFFET Cather OLIVER ELEA     CM

    PCH CRECHE COCCIN DELAGE GAELLE     CB

    LOR 40°Rég trans. DELSAUT PRISCA     CM

    MP GPMT EMPLOYEU ENDTZ SUZANNE     CB

    BRE DECATLHON    LE DIOURON SANDRINE     CM

    95 LES EDITIONS TABEZE HELENE     CM

    75 CLINIQUE JEAN CHATELLIER WICQUART     CV

VESTAL CLEMENCE

100  \000   

DA ROCHA SONIA 

100  \000   

JARDINIER FLORI

100  \000   

ELBAAR SANDRINE

022  \0001  

ROBERT EMILIE  

100  \000   

DELSAUT PRISCA 

001  \0002  

LE DIOURON SAND

100  \000   

TABEZE HELENE  

100  \000   

DA ROCHA SONIA 

020  \0001  

JARDINIER FLORI

011  \000   

DELSAUT PRISCA 

100  \001   

LE DIOURON SAND

101  \000   

JARDINIER FLORI

001  \000   

LE DIOURON SAND

100  \000   

LE DIOURON SAND

100  \000   

ROUBY CELIA

           

LIM

VESTAL CLEMENC

100  \000              VESTAL CLEMENC91 

ELBAAR SANDRIN
100  \000              ICOLE ARMELLE

           
77 

ELBAAR SANDRIN
100  \000              

ELBAAR SANDRIN
100  \000              ELBAAR SANDRIN95 

DELSAUT PRISCA
DELAGE GAELLE
           

PCH

DELAGE GAELLE
101  \000              ROBERT EMILIELIM

TABEZE HELENE
010  \0013             ENDTZ SUZANNE

           
MP 

TABEZE HELENE
100  \000              

DA ROCHA SONIA
020  \000              TABEZE HELENE95 

DA ROCHA SONIA
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 1 - LE DIOURON SANDRINE  DECATLHON     BRE       BRE

 2 - JARDINIER FLORINE    EDUCATION NATI PCH       PCH

 3 - ELBAAR SANDRINE      ENTREPRISE PIT 95        95 

 3 - DA ROCHA SONIA       ASTOUX CRESTIA AQU       AQU

 5 - DELSAUT PRISCA       40°Rég trans. LOR       LOR

 5 - TABEZE HELENE        LES EDITIONS D 95        95 

 7 - VESTAL CLEMENCE      ABERCOMBIE    91        91 

 7 - DELAGE GAELLE        CRECHE COCCINEPCH       PCH

Eric
SMI



COUPE NATIONALE IND DES ENTREPRISES KYU
PARIS 17/06/2012

Cat. -63
Nb. Judokas :  12

      94 JB INFO CONSU BESSIS CHRISTELLE     CM

    TBO OPTICIENS ... TOURNADRE VALERIE     CM

    RA ACADEMIE GREN BARDIN-MOREAU AUDREY     CM

    75 LONGCHAMP SEC GAUTIER DE LAHAUT JO     CM

    PAC SICA SAINTE A CHALKITIS AURELIE     CM

    PIC SARL LANGLOIS DORE MARIE FRANCE     CV

    AQU HIA ROBERT   TEROOATEA AUDREY     CM

    TBO CONSEIL GE... ADOU JOELLE     CV

    94 PEDICURE PODO BESSIS HELENE     CM

    BRE TOLERIE FINE MERCIER ALICIA     CM

    NE4eme Reg Tran ADJAOUD Katia     CM

    PDL A. Gilet Desi DELAHAYE MANON     CM

BESSIS CHRISTEL

TOURNADRE VALER

BARDIN-MOREAU A

CHALKITIS AUREL

100  \000   

DORE MARIE FRAN

TEROOATEA AUDRE

MERCIER ALICIA 

002  \000   

DELAHAYE MANON 

110  \000   

TOURNADRE VALER

100  \000   

BARDIN-MOREAU A

100  \000   

TEROOATEA AUDRE

020  \000   

MERCIER ALICIA 

0111 \0001  

TOURNADRE VALER

100  \000   

MERCIER ALICIA 

100  \000   

TOURNADRE VALER

0201 \0003  

           

   

BESSIS CHRISTE

           BESSIS CHRISTE94 

BESSIS CHRISTE

101  \000              

           
   

CHALKITIS AURE
           

BESSIS CHRISTE
100  \000              CHALKITIS AUREPAC

TEROOATEA AUDR
ADOU JOELLE
           

TBO

DORE MARIE FRA
           DORE MARIE FRAPIC

DORE MARIE FRA
100  \000              BESSIS HELENE

           
94 

DELAHAYE MANON
101  \001              

BARDIN-MOREAU
011  \0002             DELAHAYE MANONPDL

BARDIN-MOREAU
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 1 - TOURNADRE VALERIE    OPTICIENS ... TBO       TBO

 2 - MERCIER ALICIA       TOLERIE FINE  BRE       BRE

 3 - BESSIS CHRISTELLE    JB INFO CONSUL 94        94 

 3 - BARDIN-MOREAU AUDREY ACADEMIE GRENORA        RA 

 5 - TEROOATEA AUDREY     HIA ROBERT    AQU       AQU

 5 - DORE MARIE FRANCE    SARL LANGLOIS PIC       PIC

 7 - CHALKITIS AURELIE    SICA SAINTE AN PACA      PAC

 7 - DELAHAYE MANON       A. Gilet Desig PDL       PDL

Eric
SMI



COUPE NATIONALE IND DES ENTREPRISES KYU
PARIS 17/06/2012

Cat. -70
Nb. Judokas :  10

  

    PIC PREMIUM PIC  RUFFIN SYLVIE     CM

    AQU CENT SECOURS SACHER JESSICA     CM

    77 SNCF         BOBILLOT SYLVIE     CM

    PCH MBV CLAIRBRAI SUIRE HELENE     CM

    RA BIREAU VERITA HARO LAETITIA     CM

    LOR Au four Lorra BRENNEIS LAURA     CM

    PIC AVIVA        REPERANT SEVERINE     CV

    PDL Maison et Ser CLAVIER EMILIE     CM

    95 SHAMIR FRANCE GUENET MARIE     CM

    77 WEBXY        GAUDET VERONIQUE     CM

RUFFIN SYLVIE  

SACHER JESSICA 

SUIRE HELENE   

101  \0001  

HARO LAETITIA  

BRENNEIS LAURA 

REPERANT SEVERI

CLAVIER EMILIE 

GAUDET VERONIQU

020  \000   

SACHER JESSICA 

020  \000   

HARO LAETITIA  

020  \010   

BRENNEIS LAURA 

013  \0112  

GAUDET VERONIQU

100  \000   

HARO LAETITIA  

100  \000   

GAUDET VERONIQU

020  \000   

GAUDET VERONIQU

110  \001   

           

   

RUFFIN SYLVIE

           RUFFIN SYLVIEPIC

RUFFIN SYLVIE

110  \011              

           
   

SUIRE HELENE
           

RUFFIN SYLVIE
100  \000              SUIRE HELENEPCH

BRENNEIS LAURA

           
   

REPERANT SEVER
           REPERANT SEVERPIC

GUENET MARIE
100  \000              GUENET MARIE

           
95 

GUENET MARIE
100  \000              

SACHER JESSICA
010  \003              CLAVIER EMILIEPDL

SACHER JESSICA
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 1 - GAUDET VERONIQUE     WEBXY         77        77 

 2 - HARO LAETITIA        BIREAU VERITAS RA        RA 

 3 - RUFFIN SYLVIE        PREMIUM PIC   PIC       PIC

 3 - SACHER JESSICA       CENT SECOURS  AQU       AQU

 5 - BRENNEIS LAURA       Au four Lorrai LOR       LOR

 5 - GUENET MARIE         SHAMIR FRANCE 95        95 

 7 - SUIRE HELENE         MBV CLAIRBRAIS PCH       PCH

 7 - REPERANT SEVERINE    AVIVA         PIC       PIC

Eric
SMI



COUPE NATIONALE IND DES ENTREPRISES KYU
PARIS 17/06/2012

Cat. -78
Nb. Judokas :  3

  

Poule n° 1

FC FC  DAUBIE CATHERIN CPAM HAUTE SAONCB 0/0 3000000

TBO TBO FRANCOIS PATRIC EDUCATION ...  CM 2/20 1020100

77 77  BOUILLAUX SARAH ACOVA          CM 1/10 2000101

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 2x3 - 1x3 

Eric
SMI



COUPE NATIONALE IND DES ENTREPRISES KYU
PARIS 17/06/2012

Cat. +78
Nb. Judokas :  9

      TBO ACD TOURS ... DURAND CHRISTELLE     CM

    93 SACEM        BERNARDINI ISABELLE     CV

    AQU ESSENCE DU BO DEAU MARIE CELINE     CM

    RA LA MIE CALINE DURANTON LUCIE     CM

    78 MAGNAN ALEXAN JUBIEN ISABELLE     CM

    93 SACEM        ABDALLAH CECILE     CM

    AQU CORNEC SARL  MARTIN ELODIE     CM

    MP TELE PERFORMA DIALLO HADI     CM

    TBO CFA AGRICO... VRIGNAT FREDERIQUE     CM

DURAND CHRISTEL

BERNARDINI ISAB

DURANTON LUCIE 

100  \000   

JUBIEN ISABELLE

ABDALLAH CECILE

MARTIN ELODIE  

DIALLO HADI    

VRIGNAT FREDERI

DURAND CHRISTEL

101  \000   

DURANTON LUCIE 

110  \000   

MARTIN ELODIE  

100  \000   

DIALLO HADI    

100  \000   

DURAND CHRISTEL

101  \000   

DIALLO HADI    

100  \000   

DIALLO HADI    

020  \000   

           

   

BERNARDINI ISA

           BERNARDINI ISA93 

DEAU MARIE CEL

110  \000              DEAU MARIE CEL
           

AQU

DEAU MARIE CEL
100  \0001             

MARTIN ELODIE
010  \001              JUBIEN ISABELL78 

MARTIN ELODIE

           
   

ABDALLAH CECIL
           ABDALLAH CECIL93 

VRIGNAT FREDER
102  \0002             

           
   

VRIGNAT FREDER
           

DURANTON LUCIE
021  \000              VRIGNAT FREDERTBO

DURANTON LUCIE
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 1 - DIALLO HADI          TELE PERFORMANMP        MP 

 2 - DURAND CHRISTELLE    ACD TOURS ... TBO       TBO

 3 - MARTIN ELODIE        CORNEC SARL   AQU       AQU

 3 - DURANTON LUCIE       LA MIE CALINE RA        RA 

 5 - DEAU MARIE CELINE    ESSENCE DU BOI AQU       AQU

 5 - VRIGNAT FREDERIQUE   CFA AGRICO... TBO       TBO

 7 - BERNARDINI ISABELLE  SACEM         93        93 

 7 - ABDALLAH CECILE      SACEM         93        93 

Eric
SMI
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